
Jersey # Name  Year Email Cell GPA 

9 Marcello Perretta 2026 marcello.perretta@yahoo.com401-660-3658 3

2 Jack Clarke 2026 jclarke2708@yahoo.com 4012665335 3.6

7 Josue Marin 2026 j.marin00804@gmail.com 401-481-6565 3.7

28 Rudy Figueroa 2026 rudyfigueroa01@icloud.com 401-256-9896 3.4

28 Jacob Gravato 2026 Jdgravato@gmail.com 7747623236 3.4

15 Jacob Rooney 2026 jacobrooney2007@gmail.com 401 835 8551 3

23 Farid Jabrayilzade 2026 feridjabrayilzade@gmail.com 857 204 2434 3.4

14 Caleb  Chao PG chaocaleb08@icloud.com 774 712 0753 3.4

49 Desmond O’Connor2027 Desijoc@gmail.com 774 567 3019 3.3

GK Andrew Pina 2027 andrewpina1728@gmail.com 617-396-6275 4

21 Alexander Stabile 2026 astabile2008@gmail.com 210 251 7972 3.95

3 Gabriel Dasilva 2026 dasilvagabriel850@gmail.com781-351-3900 3.5

34 Jordan Alvarez 2026 Leonelalvarez5948@icloud.com401-808-7497 3.45

39 Fabian Alzate 2026 falzatetorres407@gmail.com 401-280-5747 3.3

19 Judah Spiro 2026 judah.l.spiro@gmail.com 508 380 4177 N/A

11 Seamus Caskey 2027 Seamuscaskey1@gmail.com 339-227-3653 3.6

99 Rory Sheridan 2027 rorymsheridan@gmail.com 774 440 3602 3

36 Vick Vang 2026 vangvick10@gmail.com 401 626 5153 3.5

Zackary Abdelkader2027 zackaryabdelkader@gmail.com617 898 7297 3

GK Jeffrey Asencio 2026 Jeffrey.asencio10@gmail.com401-919-6084 3.4

24 Jonai Maldonado 2027 jonaim2308@gmail.com 781-513-9466 3.57

35 David Ferrante 2026 Davidonsurf@icloud.com 401 771 0483 3

66 Evan Fidalgo 2027 figsevan@gmail.com 401-426-9773 4

31 Aidan Hudak 2026 aidanhudak238@gmail.com 401-340-7775 2.98

62 Amir Calderon 2027 iyeshagoggins@yahoo.com 401-580-6309 2.8

19 Hossam Salhi 2026 hsalhifutbol@gmail.com 617-803-7022 3.47

51 Kaden Pina 2027 pinakaden@gmail.com 401-428-3559 2.8

70 Jeremiah Torres 2027 jertorres1689@icloud.com 401-369-2702 3.5


